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LINE AREA DIA. FOR 1ST PODIUM  FLOOR (TOWER-B & E)
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LINE AREA DIA. FOR 1ST, 2ND, 3RD, 4TH TO  6TH PODIUM  FLOOR (TOWER C & D)
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B-106, Natraj Building,
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NAME AND ADDRESS OF LICENSED SURVEYOR (L.S.)       SIGNATURE 

NAME OF THE OWNER SIGNATURE

NAME & ADDRESS OF RCC CONSULTANT

29 Bank Street, Bombay 23.
Tel:022 22661920

Architect Hafeez Contractor

Proposed development of plot bearing C.T.S no. 174.a/3 of village
Akurli situated at Akurli road , Kandivali ( east) , Mumbai - 400101.

M/s Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd.
Mahindra Towers, Dr. G.M Bhosale Marg,
worli , Mumbai - 400 018 India.

DN
 T

O 
GR

OU
ND

 F
LO

OR

UP
 F

RO
M

 G
RO

UN
D 

FL
OO

R
SL

OP
E 

1 
: 1

0

DN
 F

RO
M

 2
ND

  P
OD

IU
M

 F
LO

OR

UP
 T

O 
2N

D 
 P

OD
IU

M
 F

LO
OR

SL
OP

E 
1 

: 1
0

30
.0

0
30

.0
0

S

S

S S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S SS

S

S

S

S

S S

S S S S S

S S

S S S S S S S S

S

B

B B B B B B B B

B

B

BB

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B B

B

B

B

B B

B

B

B

B

B

B B B B B B B B B

B B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

BB

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

1.
09

1.18

1.
17

0.45

1.20

1.03

0.90

0.90

1.30

1.05

0.60

0.60

0.76

0.85

0.74

0.63

1.50

0.
60

0.
64

0.
60

0.46

0.81

0.70

0.65

0.45

0.
64

0.70

0.71

0.4
8

0.
72

0.
60

0.
64

0.
60

0.46

0.81

0.70

0.65

0.45

0.
64

0.70

0.71

0.4
8

0.
72

1.09

1.18

1.17

0.45

1.20

1.03

0.90

0.90

1.30

1.05

0.60

0.60

0.76

0.
85

0.74

0.63

1.50

ODU

O
DU

O
DU

O
D
U

ODU

ODU

ODU

ODU

ODU

ODU

ODU

ODU

ODU

O
DU

O
DU

O
D

U

50% VOID& 50% S.S

50% VOID& 50% S.S

50%
 VOID

& 50%
 S.S

STAMP OF DATE OF RECEIPT OF PLAN

 PLAN FOR APPROVAL

S.E.B.P(P/3)

A.E.B.P(R/S)

E.E.(B.P)'R-1'



ODU ODU

O
D
U

O
D
U

ODU

ODU

ODU ODU

O
D

U

O
D

U

ODU

ODU

T

T
T

T
TT

T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T T

T
T

T
T

T

T
T

T
TT

T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T

T
T

T32

33

35
34

36
37

38
39

40
41

28
27

30
29

31

42

43

44

45

46

49
47

48

52

51

50

1

2
3

4
5

7
6

8

9

10

11

12
13

16
19

20
23

24
25

14

15

17

18
21

22
26 6M WIDE DRIVEWAY

6.9M WIDE DRIVEWAY

6M WIDE DRIVEWAY

ST
-0

2

2.
00

2.
00

2.
002.00

0.25
2.00

2.
00

2.
00

2.
00

2.00
0.25

2.00

FRD

FRD

TOILET

1.41 X

2.13

 LIFT2.40 X 2.45

FHCSHAFTE.D

E.D
450MMWIDEMEPSHAFT

450MMWIDEMEPSHAFT

KITCHEN

2.13 X 2.74

FOYER

1.18 X

1.32

M
.TOILET

2.28 X 1.37

M
ASTER BED

3.05 X 3.65

1.47 X 0.60
1.78 X 0.91

PASSAGE

1.52 X 0.91
LIVING/DINING

3.15 X 1.74

3.15 X 1.43

DECK

2.20 X 1.06

1.52 X 0.60

BEDROOM

3.05 X 3.35

3.10 X 1.89

FRD

 LIFT

2.28 X 2.90

LIFT LOBBY
2.30 X 2.00

FOYER
1.07 X
1.35

LIVING/DINING
3.15 X 3.62

BEDROOM
3.05 X 3.35 MASTER BED

3.05 X 3.65

M.TOILET
2.28 X 1.37

KITCHEN
2.12 X 2.74

TOILET
1.42 X
 2.13

PASSAGE
3.30 X 0.92

2.83 X 1.45

1.52 X 0.60

1.48 X 0.60

DECK
2.20 X 1.06

0.41
 X

1.35

TWO WHEELER PARKING

SHOP 46
6.81 X 6.53

1.90 X 4.81

1.75 X 0.90

1.10 X
0.67

1.75 X 0.90

1.10 X
0.67

SHOP 47
8.63 X 3.75 1.90 X 2.02

1.75 X 0.90

1.10 X
0.67

SHOP 46
8.82 X 3.75

1.90 X 2.02

1.75 X 0.90

1.10 X
0.67

SHOP 45
8.82 X 3.75

1.90 X 2.02

1.75 X 0.90

1.10 X
0.67

SHOP 44
8.82 X 3.75

1.90 X 2.02

1.75 X 0.90

1.10 X
0.67

SHOP 43
8.82 X 3.75

1.90 X 2.02

1.75 X 0.90

1.10 X
0.67

SHOP 42
8.82 X 3.75

1.90 X 2.02

1.75 X 0.90

1.10 X
0.67

SHOP 41
8.82 X 3.75

1.90 X 2.02

1.75 X 0.90

1.10 X
0.67

SHOP 40
8.82 X 3.75

1.90 X 2.02

1.75 X 0.90

1.10 X
0.67

SHOP 39
8.82 X 3.75

1.90 X 2.02

1.75 X 0.90

1.10 X
0.67

SHOP 38
8.82 X 3.75

1.90 X 1.80

1.90 X 2.77

1.80 X 2.77

1.80 X 2.77

1.80 X 47.89

2.00 3.30 2.00

2.00
1.70

2.00
5.69

7.30

1.75 X 0.90

1.10 X
1.20

SHOP 37
8.82 X 3.75

1.90 X 1.50

1.75 X 0.90

1.10 X
0.67

SHOP 36
8.82 X 3.75

1.90 X 2.02

1.75 X 0.90

1.10 X
0.67

SHOP 35
8.82 X 3.75

1.90 X 2.02

1.75 X 0.90

1.10 X
0.67

SHOP 34
8.82 X 3.75

1.90 X 2.02

1.75 X 0.90

1.10 X
0.67

SHOP 33
8.82 X 3.75

1.90 X 2.02

1.75 X 0.90

1.10 X
0.67

SHOP 32
8.82 X 3.75

1.90 X 2.02

1.75 X 0.90

1.10 X
0.67

SHOP 31
8.82 X 3.75

1.90 X 2.02

1.75 X 0.90

1.10 X
0.67

SHOP 30
8.82 X 3.75

1.90 X 2.02

1.75 X 0.90

1.10 X
0.67

SHOP 29
8.82 X 3.75

1.90 X 2.02

1.75 X 0.90

1.10 X
0.67

SHOP 28
8.64 X 3.75

1.90 X 2.02

1.75 X 0.90

1.10 X
0.67

SHOP 27
6.80 X 6.53

1.90 X 4.81

2.09 X 0.15

FRD

FRD

4.30

2.
00

3.
00

2.
00

7.
00

2.00 X 3.75

2.00

2.00

2.002.00
0.25

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.002.00
0.25

2.00

FRD

FRD

TO
IL

ET
1.

41
 X

2.
13

F. LIFT

2.40 X 2.45

 LIFT

2.40 X 2.45

FHC

SHAFT

E.
D

E.D

450
MM
WID

E
MEP

SHA
FT

450
MM
WID

E
MEP

SHA
FT

KI
TC

HE
N

2.
13

 X
 2

.7
4FO
YE

R
1.

18
 X

1.
32

M
.T

OI
LE

T
2.

28
 X

 1
.3

7

M
AS

TE
R 

BE
D

3.
05

 X
 3

.6
5

1.
47

 X
 0

.6
0

1.
78

 X
 0

.9
1P

AS
SA

GE
1.

52
 X

 0
.9

1
LI

VI
NG

/D
IN

IN
G

3.
15

 X
 1

.7
4

3.
15

 X
 1

.4
3

DE
CK

2.
20

 X
 1

.0
6

1.
53

 X
 0

.6
0

BE
DR

OO
M

3.
05

 X
 3

.3
5

3.
10

 X
 1

.8
9

FRD

 L
IFT

2.
28

 X
 2

.9
0

FOYER
1.07 X
1.35

LIVING/DINING
3.15 X 3.62

BEDROOM
3.05 X 3.35

MASTER BED
3.05 X 3.65

M.TOILET
2.28 X 1.37

KITCHEN
2.12 X 2.74

TOILET
1.42 X 2.13

PASSAGE
3.30 X 0.92

2.83 X 1.45

1.52 X 0.60

1.48 X 0.60

DECK
2.20 X 1.06

F.D

0.41
 X

1.35
FRD

3.75

FOYER
1.05 X
1.25

KITCHEN
2.12 X 2.70

LIVING/DINING
3.05 X 2.55

M.BEDROOM
3.05 X 3.05

M.TOILET
1.38 X
2.29

W.C
1.53 X 1.22

PASSAGE
2.42 X 0.90

DECK
2.39 X 0.95

2.00 X 1.45
0.55

X
1.26

1.50 X 0.60

FRD

FRD

FD

FRD

F.D

LIFT2.40 X 2.45

FRD

2.00

2.00

0.25

2.
05

2.
00

2.
00

4.26

2.00

2.00

0.25

2.
00

2.
00

2.
05

6.
05

4.20

DECK2.13 X 1.08

 MASTER BED
3.20 X 4.06

BEDROOM-1
3.05 X 3.15

BEDROOM-2
3.51 X 3.06

TOILET1.38 X2.28

PASSAGE
3.10 X 1.00

M.TOILET1.38
X

2.27

0.85 X 1.00

TOILET2.28 X 1.38
1.15
X

2.65

LIVING/DINING
3.05 X 4.95

DECK2.15 X 1.08

FOYER1.35 X2.72

KITCHEN3.20 X 2.44

1.42 X 0.60

FRD

LIVING/DINING
3.05 X 4.95

1.15
X

2.65

0.85 X 1.00

BEDROOM-1
3.05 X 3.15

MASTER BED
3.20 X 4.06

M.TOILET1.38
X

2.27

DECK2.15 X 1.08

DECK2.13 X 1.08

PASSAGE
3.10 X 1.00

KITCHEN
3.20 X 2.44 BEDROOM-2

3.51 X 3.06

TOILET1.38
X

2.28

TOILET2.28 X 1.38

1.42 X 0.60

FOYER1.35 X2.72

FRD

KITCHEN

2.12 X 2.74

3.05 X 2.28

LIVING/DINING

3.03 X 2.30

FOYER

1.08 X

1.30

TOILET

1.30 X

2.13

BEDROOM

3.05 X 3.05

1.53 X 0.60

DECK

2.25 X 1.06

PASSAGE

1.40 X 0.92 PASSAGE

1.86 X 0.91

M
ASTER BED

3.10 X 3.05

1.45 X 0.60
M

.TOILET

2.21 X 1.38

FRD

2.00 2.00 2.00

2.
00

0.
25

2.
00

E.D

E.D

FRD

DECK
   2.13 X 1.08MASTER BED

3.97 X 3.20

TOILET
1.37 X 2.28

1.52 X
 0.60

BED ROOM
3.50 X 3.05

  DECK
   2.15 X 1.072.36 X 3.10

1.00 X
1.07

KITCHEN
3.36 X 2.44

TOI.
2.13 X 1.37

PASSAGE
1.48 X 0.95

1.70 X 0.60

FOYER
1.38 X 1.37

FRD

MASTER BED
3.97 X 3.20

1.00 X
1.08

1.70 X 0.60

TOILET
1.37 X 2.28

TOILET
2.13 X 1.38

PASSAGE
0.95X1.47

  DECK
   2.15 X 1.07

LIVING/DINING
3.20 X 3.80

1.52 X
 0.60

FOYER
1.49 X
1.32

KITCHEN
3.36 X 2.44

2.37 X 3.10

BED ROOM
3.50 X 3.05

 DECK
   2.13 X 1.08

FRD

FRD

SMOKE
CHECK
LOBBY

2.85 X 2.30

FRD

FRD

DECK
   2.13 X 1.08MASTER BED

3.97 X 3.20

TOILET
1.37 X 2.28

1.52 X
 0.60

BED ROOM
3.50 X 3.05

  DECK
   2.15 X 1.07

1.00 X
1.07

KITCHEN
3.36 X 2.44

LIVING/DINING
3.20 X 4.97

TOI.
2.13 X 1.37

PASSAGE
1.48 X 0.95

1.70 X 0.60

FOYER
1.38 X 1.27FRD

MASTER BED
3.97 X 3.20

1.00 X
1.08

1.70 X 0.60

TOILET
2.13 X 1.38

  DECK
   2.15 X 1.07

LIVING/DINING
3.20 X 3.80

1.52 X
0.60

FOYER
1.49 X
1.32

KITCHEN
3.36 X 2.44

2.37 X 3.10

BED ROOM
3.50 X 3.05

 DECK
   2.13 X 1.08

FRD

2.00 2.00 2.00

2.
00

0.
25

2.
00

E.D

E.D

1.
52

 X
 0

.6
0

1.
45

 X
 1

.6
0

KI
TC

HE
N

2.
13

 X
 2

.6
8

FO
YE

R
1.

08
 X

 1
.3

0

LI
VI

NG
/D

IN
IN

G
3.

05
 X

 2
.2

9

DE
CK

2.
25

 X
 1

.1
1

TO
IL

ET
 2

.1
4 

X 
1.

30

M
.T

OI
LE

T
1.

38
 X

 2
.2

1

M
.B

ED
RO

OM
3.

05
 X

 3
.1

0

BE
DR

OO
M

3.
05

 X
 3

.0
5

PA
SS

AG
E

0.
91

 X
 3

.2
5

3.
15

 X
 2

.3
1

0.55
X

0.80

DECK
2.39 X 0.95

MASTER BED
3.05 X 3.05

1.50 X
0.60

M.TOILET
1.38 X
2.29

PASSAGE
1.88 X 0.90

W.C
1.52 X
1.23

KITCHEN
2.2X 2.70

LIVING/DINING
3.05 X 2.55

3.60 X 1.22 FRD

 LIFT
2.40 X 2.45

FHC
SHAFT

E.D

E.D

450
MM
WIDE
E.D

SHAFT

450
MM
WIDE
E.D

SHAFT

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

0.25
2.00

2.00

2.00

2.05

2.00

0.25
2.00

FRD

 LIFT
2.40 X 2.45

F. 
LI

FT
2.

28
 X

 2
.9

0

LIVING/DINING

3.05 X 4.95

1.15 X

 2.65

0.85 X

 1.00

BED ROOM-1

3.05 X 3.15

MASTER BED

3.20 X 4.06

M.TOILET

1.38 X 2.27

DECK

2.13 X 1.08

PASSAGE

3.10 X 1.00
FOYER

1.35 X 2.71

KITCHEN

3.20 X 2.44

BEDROOM-2

3.51 X 3.06

1.42 X 0.60

FRD

DECK

2.15 X 1.08

LIVING/DINING

3.05 X 4.951.15 X

2.65

0.85 X

 1.00
BED ROOM-1

3.05 X 3.15

MASTER BED

3.20 X 4.06

M.TOILET

1.38 X 2.27

DECK

2.13 X 1.08

PASSAGE

3.10 X 1.00

FOYER

1.35 X 2.71

KITCHEN

3.20 X 2.44

BEDROOM-2

3.51 X 3.06

TOILET

1.38 X 2.28

TOILET

2.28 X 1.38

1.42 X 0.60

FRD

DECK

2.15 X 1.08

LIFT
1.80 X 2.50

LIFT
1.80 X 2.50

LIFT

2.50 X 1.80

2.00 X

3.75
FRD

FRD

2.00
0.30

2.00

4.30

2.00

3.00

2.00

2ND PODIUM FLOOR PLAN
SCALE - 1:100

2.36 X 3.10

FRD

2.00 2.00 2.05
6.05

2.00
0.25

2.00

2.00 2.00 2.05
6.05

2.00
0.25

2.00

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

50% VOID& 50% S.S

50% VOID& 50% S.S

50% VOID& 50% S.S

50% VOID& 50% S.S

LIFT2.40 X 2.45

50% VOID

& 50% S.S

FRD

50% VOID

& 50% S.S

PASSAGE
0.95 X
1.47

TOILET
1.37

X
2.28

LIFT
2.45 X 2.37

LIFT
2.45 X 2.37

LIFT
2.45 X 2.40

FRD

FRD

50% VOID
& 50% S.S

50% VOID
& 50% S.S

FRD

2.27 1.38

1.00 FRD

FRD

TOILET

2.28 X 1.38

TOILET

1.38 X 2.28

FRD

1.08

LIFT
2.45 X 2.37

LIFT
2.45 X 2.37

LIFT
2.45 X 2.40

FRD

1.08

2.13

50% VOID

& 50% S.S

50% VOID

& 50% S.S

50% VOID

& 50% S.S

50% VOID

& 50% S.S

50
% V

OI
D

& 
50

% S
.S

50% VOID
& 50% S.S

50% VOID
& 50% S.S

50% VOID
& 50% S.S

50% VOID
& 50% S.S

50% VOID
& 50% S.S

50
%

 V
OI

D
& 

50
%

 S
.S

50% VOID
& 50% S.S

50% VOID
& 50% S.S

CHAJJA
CHAJJA

CHAJJA

CHAJJA

CHAJJA

CHAJJA

C
HAJJA

C
HAJJA

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

CHAJJA

CHAJJA

CHAJJA

CHAJJA

CHAJJA

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HAJJA

C
HAJJA

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FIRE LIFT
2.40 X 2.45

 LIFT
2.28 X 1.85

FIREEVACUATIONLIFT2.30 X 2.35

1.43
SQ.MT.

2.00 M.W. PASSAGE

2.
00

 M
.W

. P
AS

SA
GE

FIRE LIFT

2.28 X 2.90

SMOKE CHECK
LOBBY2.30 X 2.00

FIREEVACUATIONLIFT2.30 X 2.35

 LIFT
2.28 X 1.85

2.
00

 M
.W

. P
AS

SA
GE

2.00 M.W. PASSAGE

1.43
SQ.MT.

2.
15

 M
. W

ID
E 

PA
SS

AG
E

2.00 M. WIDE PASSAGE

FIRE LIFT
2.45 X 2.40

FIRE LIFT
2.45 X 2.37

FIRE
EVACUATION

LIFT
3.15 X 2.30

E.D

E.D

FD
FD

SMOKE
CHECK
LOBBY

2.85 X 2.30

FIRE LIFT
2.45 X 2.40

FIRE LIFT
2.45 X 2.37

FIRE
EVACUATION

LIFT
3.15 X 2.30

E.D

E.D

2.
15

 M
. W

ID
E 

PA
SS

AG
E

2.00 M. WIDE PASSAGE

FD
FD

SMOKE CHECK

LOBBY

2.30 X 2.00

FIRE

EVACUATION

LIFT

2.30 X 2.35

 LIFT
2.28 X 1.85

1.43
SQ.MT.

2.00 M
.W

. PASSAGE

2.00 M.W. PASSAGE

 LIFT
2.28 X 1.85

SMOKE

CHECK

LOBBY

2.30 X 2.00

FIRE

EVACUATION

LIFT

2.30 X 2.35

1.43
SQ.MT.

2.00 M.W. PASSAGE

2.00 M
.W

. PASSAGE

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

R.S

R.S

R.S

R.S

R.S

R.S

R.S

R.S

R.S

R.S

R.S

R.S

R.S

R.S

R.S

R.S

FRD

FRD

DU
CT

 C
OU

NT
ED

 IN
 F

SI
0.

35
 X

 1
.2

0
DU

CT
 C

OU
NT

ED
 IN

 F
SI

0.
35

 X
 1

.2
0

DU
CT

 C
OU

NT
ED

 IN
 F

SI
0.

35
 X

 1
.2

0

DU
CT

CO
UN

TE
D 

IN
FS

I 0
.4

3 
X 

0.
52

DU
CT

 C
OU

NT
ED

 IN
 F

SI
0.

35
 X

 1
.2

0
DU

CT
 C

OU
NT

ED
 IN

 F
SI

0.
35

 X
 1

.2
0

DU
CT

 C
OU

NT
ED

IN
 F

SI
0.

35
 X

 0
.6

0

DU
CT

 C
OU

NT
ED

 IN
 F

SI
0.

35
 X

 1
.2

0
DU

CT
 C

OU
NT

ED
 IN

 F
SI

0.
35

 X
 1

.2
0

DU
CT

 C
OU

NT
ED

 IN
 F

SI
0.

35
 X

 1
.2

0

DU
CT

 C
OU

NT
ED

IN
 F

SI
0.

35
 X

 0
.6

0

DU
CT

 C
OU

NT
ED

 IN
 F

SI
0.

35
 X

 1
.2

0

V

V

V

V

CHAJJA

CHAJJA

C
HAJJA

C
HAJJA

TIE BEAM

TIE BEAM

TIE BEAM

TIE BEAM

LIVING/DINING
3.17 X 3.80

2.75 X 1.17

50% VOID
& 50% S.S

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

CHAJJA

TIE BEAM

TIE BEAM

TIE BEAM

TIE BEAM

FRD

FRD

V

V

CHAJJA

C
HA

JJ
A

V

V

CHAJJA

C
HA

JJ
A

FRD

CHAJJA
CHAJJA

CHAJJA

C
HAJJA

C
HAJJA

C
HAJJA

FRD

FHCSHAFT

FRD

CHAJJA

CHAJJA

C
HA

JJ
A

CHAJJA

CHAJJA

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

C
HA

JJ
A

CHAJJA

CHAJJA

C
HA

JJ
A

CHAJJA

TOWER E

TOWER B
TOWER A

TO
W

ER C
TO

W
ER D

TOWER F

PLANTER

PLANTER

PLANTER

PLANTER

1.90 X 2.77

STORE

STORE LOBBY

LOBBY

F.D

E.D

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FRD

FHC
SHAFT

FRD

1.
50

2.
00

1.
50

1.50

0.25

1.50

FRDFRD

.

.

. .

.

.

 LIFT
1.80 X 2.40

 LOBBY
1.93 X 1.55

PR

FD

F.D

F.D

6.
00

5.00

6.00

6.00

30
.0

0

PLANTER

1

2

3

6

1

1

2

3

4

4

1

2

3

1

2

3

5

4

5

4

6

5

5

6

CO
UN

TE
D

IN
 FS

I

CO
UN

TE
D

IN
 FS

I

C
O

UN
TE

D
IN

 F
SI

C
O

UN
TE

D
IN

 F
SI

C
O

UN
TE

D
IN

 F
SI

C
O

UN
TE

D
IN

 F
SI

C
O

UN
TE

D
IN

 F
SI

C
O

UN
TE

D
IN

 F
SI

C
O

UN
TE

D
IN

 F
SI

C
O

UN
TE

D
IN

 F
SI

C
O

UN
TE

D
IN

 F
SI

C
O

UN
TE

D
IN

 F
SI

C
O

UN
TE

D
IN

 F
SI

C
O

UN
TE

D
IN

 F
SI

SSL.
+ 36.65 m

SS
L.+ 

36
.6

5 
m

SS
L.+ 

36
.6

5 
m

SSL.
+ 36.65 m

SSL.
+ 36.65 m

SSL.+ 36.65 m

SSL.+ 36.65 m

SSL.
+ 36.65 m

SSL.
+ 36.05 m

SSL.
+ 36.65 m

SSL.
+ 36.65 m

SSL.

+ 36.05 m

SSL.+ 36.05 m

SSL.
+ 36.65 m

SS
L.+ 
36

.0
5 

m
SS

L.+ 
36

.0
5 

m

SS
L.+ 
36

.6
5 

m

2.85 M
 W

IDE PASSAGE

2.00

1.80 M
 W

IDE PASSAGE COUNTED IN FSI

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

DUCT COUNTED IN FSI

DUCT COUNTED IN FSI

DRIVER'S TOI.
1.00 X 1.39

1

1

2

2

CC

PP

E

E

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

2

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

1.
55

1.
75

1.
55

1.50

0.75

1.50

LIFT2.50 X 1.80

 LIFT
1.80 X
 2.50

 LIFT
1.80 X
2.50

2.
00

3.
00

2.
00

2.00
0.30

2.00

FRD

1.
50

2.
00

1.
50

1.50

0.25

1.50

FRDFRD

 LIFT
1.80 X 2.40

 LOBBY
1.93 X 1.55

PR

FD

F.D

F.D

1.50
1.5

0

1.50

1.50

 LIFT
2.00 X 1.80

FRD

FRD

FD

ED

FD

PL

LOBBY
5.50 X 1.50

2.50 X 3.35

DN

UP

DN

DN

UP

UP

DN

UP

DN

UP

DN

UP

UP

UP

DN

DN

UP

UP

DN

DN

DN

UP

DN

UP

DN UP

DN UP

DN

UP

UP

DN

UP

DN

DN

UP

E.D

E.D

TIE BEAM
TIE BEAM2.

00

2.
37

2.50

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.50

1

2

3 4 5

6

7891011121314

15

16

192122

23 24

18

172625

27 28

32
29

30

31

33

34

35

36

37

38

3940

41

42

43

44

45 46 47 48 49 50

51

52535455
56

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

129

128

127

126

117

116

115

114

113

112

111

110

109

108

107

74

64

63

62

49

48

41

2

1

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13

42

47

50

55

56

61

65

66

67

75

76

77

133

132

131

130

121

120

119

118

103

101

100

97

96

93

92

89

88

85

84

80

79

78

70

69

68

60

57

54

51

46

43 44

45

52

53

58

59

71

72 73

81

82

83

86

87

90

91

94

95

98

99

102

105104

106

122

123

124 125

134

135

136

137

138
139140141142143144145146147148149

150

151

20

2.05

2ND PODIUM FLOOR PLAN

NORTH JOB. NO. DRG. NO. DRAWN BY

SCALE DATE CHECKED BY

REVISIONS DESCRIPTION :
R-0

1:100

NAME & ADDRESS OF DESIGN ARCHITECT

S   P   A   C   E   A   G  E 

C     O     N      S     U     L     T     A     N     T    S

B-106, Natraj Building,
Mulund Goregaon Link Road
Mulund (w), Mumbai : 4000 080

N

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL & PROPERTY

-

-

-

-

CONTENTS OF SHEET

PROFORMA -B

NAME AND ADDRESS OF LICENSED SURVEYOR (L.S.)       SIGNATURE 

NAME OF THE OWNER SIGNATURE

8/30

STAMP AND DATE OF PLAN

NAME & ADDRESS OF RCC CONSULTANT

29 Bank Street, Bombay 23.
Tel:022 22661920

Architect Hafeez Contractor

Proposed development of plot bearing C.T.S no. 174.a/3 of village
Akurli situated at Akurli road , Kandivali ( east) , Mumbai - 400101.

M/s Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd.
Mahindra Towers, Dr. G.M Bhosale Marg,
worli , Mumbai - 400 018 India.

LINE AREA DIA. FOR  2ND,  PODIUM  FLOOR (TOWER -A & F )
SCALE 1:100
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